PRODUCTDATA SHEET

RSKI 80/1500

Article number

Technical data

Material

Colour

Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Insertion loss at 63 Hz
Insertion loss at 125 Hz
Insertion loss at 250 Hz
Insertion loss at 500 Hz
Insertion loss at 1 kHz
Insertion loss at 2 kHz
Insertion loss at 4 kHz
Insertion loss at 8 kHz
Total insertion loss
Insertion loss note
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)
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Short description

Duct silencer with baffle, length 1200 mm, DN 800

Steel, galvanised
Silver

79 kg

79 kg
1.000 mm
1.000 mm
1.200 mm
1.000 mm
1.000 mm
1.200 mm
3dB

6 dB
13dB

18 dB

26 dB

22 dB
12dB
11dB

1 piece
C
4012799731160
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Dimensioned drawing [mm]
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