RSKI 80/1500



Short description

Duct silencer with baffle, length 1200 mm, DN 800



Article number

0073.0116

Technical data

Material	Steel, galvanised
Colour	Silver
Weight	79 kg
Weight including packaging	79 kg
Width	1.000 mm
Height	1.000 mm
Depth	1.200 mm
Width with packaging	1.000 mm
Height with packaging	1.000 mm
Depth with packaging	1.200 mm
Insertion loss at 63 Hz	3 dB
Insertion loss at 125 Hz	6 dB
Insertion loss at 250 Hz	13 dB
Insertion loss at 500 Hz	18 dB
Insertion loss at 1 kHz	26 dB
Insertion loss at 2 kHz	22 dB
Insertion loss at 4 kHz	12 dB
Insertion loss at 8 kHz	11 dB
Total insertion loss	
Insertion loss note	
Packing unit	1 piece
Range	С
GTIN (EAN)	4012799731160

RSKI 80/1500



Dimensioned drawing [mm]

